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Soy Bean Meal Organic Analytical Standard
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Mineral Analysis

AR-2016
309

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
% Ash

ADF Fiber
Carbon (C)
Crude Fat
Crude Fiber
Crude protein
Hydrogen (H)
Nitrogen (N)
Starch

Sugar

Sulfur (S)
Aluminium (Al)
Boron (B)
Calcium (Ca)
Copper (Cu)

Iron (Fe)
Magnesium (Mg)
Manganese (Mn)
Phosphorus (P)
Potassium (K)
Sodium (Na)

Zinc (Zn)

CAS number

[n/a]
[7440-44-0]
[n/a]
[n/a]

[1333-74-0]
[7727-37-9]
[9005-25-8]
[n/a]

[7704-34-9]
[7429-90-5]
[7440-42-8]
[7440-70-2]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-89-6]
[7439-95-4]
[7439-96-5]
[7723-14-0]
[7440-09-7]
[7440-23-5]
[7440-66-6]

Concentration/Value
~6,61

5,89 £ 0,59
44,6 = 0,73
~1,74
~4,32

50,1 £ 3,29
6,44 + 0,06
7,97 £ 0,23
~1,65
~19,43
0,37 = 0,06
~36

44+ 2
0,38 £ 0,04
255+ 73
122 + 18
0,32+ 0,04
=Bl

0,76 = 0,08
2,47

~0,03

65+ 9,7

Unit
%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%
mg/kg
mg/kg
%
mg/kg
mg/kg
%
mg/kg
%

%

%

mg/kg
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